
                                                                             

Dog Friendly Wineries in Napa  
   
Alpha Omega - http://www.aowinery.com - (707) 963-9999 
  
B Cellars - http://www.bcellars.com - 707-709-8787 
  
Behrens Family Winery - http://www.behrensfamilywinery.com - (707) 963-1774 
  
Carter Cellars - http://www.cartercellars.com - (707) 445-0311 
  
Castello di Amorosa - http://www.castellodiamorosa.com - (707) 967-6272 
  
Ceja Vineyards - http://www.cejavineyards.com - (707) 255-3954 
  
Chateau Boswell Winery - http://www.chateauboswellwinery.com - (707) 963-5472 
  
Chimney Rock Winery - http://www.chimneyrock.com - (707) 257-2641 
  
Clark-Claudon Vineyards - http://www.clarkclaudon.com - (707) 965-9393 
  
Clif Family Winery - http://www.cliffamilywinery.com - (707) 968-0625 
  
Cliff Lede Vineyards - http://www.CliffLedeVineyards.com - (707) 944-8642 
  
Clos Du Val - http://www.closduval.com - (707) 261-5200 
  
Clos Pegase - http://www.clospegase.com - (707) 942-4981 
  
CONSTANT - http://www.constantwine.com - (707) 942-0707 
  
Corison Winery - http://www.corison.com - (707) 963-0826 
  
Cuvaison Estate Wines - http://www.cuvaison.com - (707) 942-2455 
  
Elizabeth Spencer - http://www.elizabethspencerwines.com - (707) 963-4768 
  
Fleury Estate Winery - http://www.fleurywinery.com - (707) 967-8333 
  
Flora Springs Winery & Vineyards - http://www.florasprings.com - (707) 963-5711 
  
Fontanella Family Winery - http://www.fontanellawinery.com - (707) 252-1017 
  
Frank Family Vineyards - http://www.frankfamilyvineyards.com - 707-942-0859 
  
Girard Winery - http://www.girardwinery.com - (707) 968-9297 
  
HALL - http://www.hallwines.com - (707) 967-2626 
  
Hill Family Estate - http://www.hillfamilyestate.com - (707) 944-9580 
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Honig Vineyard & Winery - http://www.honigwine.com - (707) 963-5618 
  
Keenan Winery - http://www.keenanwinery.com - (707) 963-9177 
  
Larkmead Vineyards - http://www.larkmead.com - (707) 942-0167 
   
O'Brien Estate - http://www.obrienestate.com - (707) 252-8463 
  
PEJU - http://www.peju.com - (707) 963-3600 
 
Pine Ridge Vineyards - http://www.pineridgevineyards.com - (707) 253-7500 
  
Raymond Vineyards - http://www.raymondvineyards.com - (707) 963-3141 
  
Regusci Winery - http://www.regusciwinery.com - (707) 254-0403 
  
Reynolds Family Winery - http://www.reynoldsfamilywinery.com - (707) 258-2558 
  
Rombauer Vineyards - http://www.rombauer.com - (707) 963-5170 
  
Rubicon Estate - http://www.rubiconestate.com - (707) 968-1100 
  
St. Clement Vineyards - http://www.stclement.com - (800) 331-8266 
  
St. Supery Vineyards & Winery - http://www.stsupery.com - 800-942-0809 
  
Tres Sabores - http://www.tressabores.com - (707) 967-8027 
  
Turnbull Wine Cellars - http://www.turnbullwines.com - (707) 963-5839 
  
V. Sattui Winery - http://www.vsattui.com - (707) 963-7774 
  
Viader Vineyards & Winery - http://www.viader.com - (707) 963-3816 
  
William Hill Estate Winery - http://www.williamhillestate.com - (707) 265-3024 
  
  
  
Napa Valley Vintners - http://www.napavintners.com/wineries/dog_friendly.asp?offset=0 
  
Map of Dog Friendly Wineries - 
http://www.napavintners.com/maps/map_of_napa_wineries_dog_friendly.asp 
  
Please keep in mind that many wineries in Napa are only available by prior reservation. The 
Concierge team is happy to assist in scheduling and arranging an itinerary for your wine 
tour. 
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